
FALL 2021:  Humanities & Social Sciences     
                             Adjunct- Faculty 
 
Last Name: 

 
First Name: 

 
Email: 

 
Instructor Of: 

Adinegoro Arwita aadinegoro@hccc.edu Computer Arts 
Alvarez Catherine calvarez@hccc.edu Psychology 
Alwart Margareth malwart@hccc.edu Human Services 
Amar  Sneh samar@hccc.edu Psychology 
Anton  Bridget banton@hccc.edu Psychology 
Baker  Kelly kbaker@hccc.edu Psychology 
Barbato  Paul pbarbato@hccc.edu Psychology 
Bell  Paula pbell@hccc.edu Sociology 
Benchouk  Fatma fbenchouk@hccc.edu Modern Languages-French & Arabic 
Benjamin  Sharon sbenjamin@hccc.edu Speech 
Blaszky  Melissa mblaszky@hccc.edu American Sign Language 
Boone  Tsa trboone@hccc.edu Psychology 
Booth  Nancy nbooth@hccc.edu Speech 
Brown  Amy abrown@hccc.edu Early Childhood Education / CDA 
Byrnes  Kirsten kbyrnes@hccc.edu Psychology 
Campbell  Rebecca rcampbell@hccc.edu Cultures & Values 
Campos  Stephanie scampos@hccc.edu Sociology 
Carneiro  Tanya tcarneiro@hccc.edu Speech 
Castellano  Joan jcastellano@hccc.edu Cultures & Values 
Chavez  Mariella mchavez@hccc.edu Modern Languages-Spanish  
Choi Eun Young echoi@hccc.edu Studio Art 
Clark  Paul pclark@hccc.edu Philosophy 
Connelly  Maryann mconnelly@hccc.edu Psychology 
Cummins  Joseph jcummins@hccc.edu Speech 
Cusido  Carmen ccusido@hccc.edu Speech 
Dai  Furen fdai@hccc.edu  Art 
Daniel  Maria mdaniel@hccc.edu Criminal Justice 
Ehrsam  Anna aehrsam@hccc.edu Art 
Elmahjoubi Mohamed melmahjoubi@hccc.edu Modern Languages- French 
Ennis  Houria hennis@hccc.edu Modern Languages-Arabic 
Ervin  Doris dervin@hccc.edu Early Childhood Education/CDA  
Feltman  Victoria vfeltman@hccc.edu Food & Culture 
Fournier  Amanda afournier@hccc.edu Speech 
Franco  Carlos cfranco@hccc.edu Computer Art 



Gales  Renee rgales@hccc.edu Human Services 
Garcia  Raul rgarcia@hccc.edu Speech 
Gilliam  Tanya tgilliam@hccc.edu Early Childhood Education 
Gomes  Mark mgomes@hccc.edu History 
Graham-Wilson  Leslie lgraham-wilson@hccc.edu  Cultures & Values 
Grimmeyer  Gerald ggrimmeyer@hccc.edu Sociology 
Hamilton  Gabriella ghamilton@hccc.edu Psychology 
Hobson  Janelle jhobson@hccc.edu Food & Culture 
Hoffman  Madelyn mhoffman@hccc.edu Speech 
Jean Jacques  Stephanie sjeanjacques@hccc.edu Psychology 
Jones  Nicholas njjones@hccc.edu Psychology 
Kagan  Jacqueline jkagan@hccc.edu Anthropology 
Kaminski  Joseph jkaminski@hccc.edu Cultures & Values 
Kayafas  Sophia skayafas@hccc.edu Art 
Kelly  Daniel dkelly@hccc.edu History 
Khouzam  Sarah skhouzam2@hccc.edu Criminal Justice 
Knuettel-Ripley  Sonya sknuettel-ripley@hccc.edu Human Services 
Kochut  Mary Anne mkochut@hccc.edu Speech 
Koura  Fatima fkoura@hccc.edu Speech 
Krupp  Jon jkrupp@hccc.edu Speech 
Lee  Eric Charles elee@hccc.edu Art 
Lee Michael mlee@hccc.edu Art 
Lindsey Walter wlindsey@hccc.edu Speech 
Lorenz  Steven slorenz@hccc.edu Philosophy 
Magalhaes  Sonia smagalhaes@hccc.edu Modern Languages-French 
Medina Luis Anthony lmedina@hccc.edu Food & Culture 
Medrow Eric emedrow@hccc.edu History 
Methven Scott smethven@hccc.edu Psychology 
Mickens Erica emickens@hccc.edu Psychology 
Minami  Jason jminami@hccc.edu Art 
Mooney  Jeffrey jmooney@hccc.edu American Sign Language 
Murphy  Jayne  jmurphy@hccc.edu Sociology 
Nguyen  Anh  anguyen@hccc.edu Computer Arts 
Niewodowski  Katherine kniewodowski@hccc.edu Art 
Omelia  Gina gomelia@hccc.edu Political Science 
Patterson  Simone spatterson@hccc.edu Human Services 
Pelaez  Armantina apelaez@hccc.edu Psychology 
Pomares  Carlos cpomares@hccc.edu History 
Pruitt  Lashawn lpruitt@hccc.edu Speech 
Rappleye  Jon jrappleye@hccc.edu Art 



Rizzuto  Nicole nrizzuto@hccc.edu History 
Rosenbaum  Scott srosenbaum@hccc.edu Food & Culture 
Rossilli  Michael mrossilli@hccc.edu Psychology 
Ruffilo  Tazio truffilo@hccc.edu Speech 
Scholz  Denise dscholz@hccc.edu Modern Languages-French 
Siberon  Lisa lsiberon@hccc.edu Human Services 
Smallman  James jsmallman@hccc.edu History 
Sosnowski  Monika msosnowski@hccc.edu Art 
Steinberg  Maria msteinberg@hccc.edu Food & Culture 
Stith  Keith kstith@hccc.edu Criminal Justice 
Tarmu  Eldad Samuel etarmu@hccc.edu Music 
Taylor  Anna ataylor@hccc.edu Speech 
Teke  Metin mteke@hccc.edu Philosophy 
Thoms  Renato rthoms@hccc.edu Music 
Trigonis  John jtrigonis@hccc.edu Speech 
Trillo  Alexander atrillo@hccc.edu Sociology 
Veiga  Karina kveiga@hccc.edu Modern Language-Spanish 
Whelan  Katelyn kwhelan6707@live.hccc.e

du 
History 

Wilson  Steven swilson@hccc.edu Philosophy 
Wohlstetter  Jessica jwohlstetter@hccc.edu American Sign Language 
Wolpert  Brian bwolpert@hccc.edu Criminal Justice 
Zampas  Joanna jzampas@hccc.edu Interpersonal Communication 
    



 


